THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 26, 2024 CONCILS

TABLE “A”

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM
20-21131 GLT
23-21871 CMB
19-24345 JICM
18-10948 ICM
20-10047 JICM
24-10038 JCM
23-70336 JAD

9:30 AM

23-70020 JAD
23-20321 JAD
23-20581 GLT

1:00 PM

20-70348 JAD
23-70437 JAD
24-70240 JAD
24-10264 JICM
24-10286 JICM
24-10348 ICM

ID# http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 5468022273

DEBTOR

LESKO, R
STRICKLAND, R
MUDDAM, S
FULLERTON, T
ONORATO, K
CHAPMAN, I, R
CREEK, L

BAKER, B
CRYTZER, W
URBAN, J

STOUT, B
ROBERTS, W
HAMILTON, E
DENOFRIO, M
COCHRAN, V
NEGRON, J

ATTORNEY

GRUDOWG KI, C
FOSTER, D
BARTIFAY, G
HERMAN, J
KRUSZEWSKI, M
ALEJANDRO, N
ALLEN, R

SEITZ, K
SACCA, C
SACCA, C

SCHANTZ, )
HUFF, J
HUFF, J
FRYLING, T
FRYLING, T
FRYLING, T


http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

1:30 PM
24-21576 CMB
24-21512 JCM
20-20625 JAD
24-21205 JAD
24-21462 GLT
24-10161 JCM
24-70157 JAD

2:00 PM
24-21501 JAD
24-21641 CMB
21-22139 CMB
24-10293 JICM
23-10542 JICM
24-21613 GLT

2:30 PM
23-22039 GLT
24-10166 JICM
24-20124 CMB
24-20559 CMB
24-20882 CMB

MCVEY, J
GUSTOVICH, S
MCNAMARA, K
CIHONSKI, D
SPRAY, P

ORF, JR,, S
SIMERAL, J

STADTERMAN, Ill, R
STETTENBENZ, J

CUTRONE, J
LARGENT, W

WOOLISCROFT, J

FARRELL, S

GREENAWALT, A

SPENCER, R
MCMAHAN, R
MENSAH, H
TURNGREN, E

WHITE, D
WHITE, D
CALAIARO, D
LAPUTKA, C
THOMPSON, B
SEITZ, K

SEITZ, K

STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
FRYE, C
FRYE, C
LAMB, L
LAMB, L

BLEASDALE, B
THOMPSON, B
SACCA, C
SHEPHERD, R
WRIGHT, S



THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 26, 2024 CONCILS

TABLE “D”

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM
19-23503 GLT
24-20154 GLT
19-23621 GLT
23-20073 GLT
23-10461 JICM
23-20617 CMB
23-22194 CMB

10:00 AM

19-23896 JAD
22-10391 GLT
22-22479 GLT

10:30 AM
23-20147 CMB

11:00 AM
23-22200 JAD

11:30 AM
21-20797 CMB
21-22030 CMB
23-22702 JAD

ID: https://zoom.us/j/7290218718

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID: 7290218718

DEBTOR

STONE, B
KOVACH, R
REYNOLDS, J
WHITE, L
NARR, SR., R
STARK, R
ROBBINS, B

SAVINDA, D
VANCISE, E
MAGES, J

O’NEILL, K

BRENNAN, B

DOLGAS, J
CAMPBELL, JR., P
SALAK, K

ATTORNEY

SPYRA, D (AUD)
SANTILLAN, E
FRYE, C

STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K

THOMPSON, B (AUD)
FOSTER, D
WRIGHT, S

STEIDL, K

WRIGHT, S

KEENAN, B
LOWDEN, S
LOWDEN, S


https://zoom.us/j/7290218718

1:00 PM
24-21515 ICM
24-70161 JAD
23-70186 JAD
24-20997 JAD
24-21587 JAD
24-21544 CMB

1:30 PM
24-21169 CMB
24-21567 GLT
24-20827 CMB
24-21549 JICM
24-21611 JAD
24-21620 GLT
24-21629 JAD

2:00 PM
24-21518 CMB
24-21618 CMB
24-20573 GLT
24-70235 JAD
24-70243 JAD
24-70250 JAD

MATHIAS, J
MILLER, H
PRESTON, S
OPASKA, B
BROPHY, T
JOHNS, C

BABILON, R
GLENTZER, JR., W
ROCK, P
HOLMES, J
WILSON, J
MANKEY, J
CAGNON, S

DICKERSON, M
SHAFFER, JR., G
CRANDLE, E
MATULA, S
SHIMER, C
DARCANGELO, R

HARRINGTON, D
SACCA, C
SACCA, C
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K

STEIDL, K
SACCA, C
SHEPHERD, R
LOWDEN, S
LOWDEN, S
LOWDEN, S
LOWDEN, S

LOWDEN, S
VALENCIK, D
WHITE, D
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L



